December 2022

Accusations Filed

Date Filed
12/2/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/7/2022
12/7/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022

Respondent Last Name
RASOR

PETTY

O GRADY

LEHIGH
GONZALEZ
BURGOIN

DEEL
HERNANDEZ GARCIA
CLARK
GARZILAZO
LOMELI

VU

CASTANEDA
HOFSCHILD-GRAY
ARENAS
OHANYAN
WARREN

leblanc

Jurs

Diaz

Oceguera

LOWRIE
SALGADO

VIRK

Statement of Issues Filed

Date Filed

Citations Issued

Date Issued
12/15/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022

Respondent Last Name

Respondent Last Name
Sanders
Sosa-Maldonado

UCAN

Notario

ESPINOZA

BOLANOS
BUENAVISTA

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/22/2022
12/26/2022
12/30/2022

Respondent Last Name
SEMILLA
Carroll
JOHNSTON
OLUSEYI-OKE
REED
MARSHALL
BECERRA
URQUHART
SABALLA
RUTHERFORD
NAVA

IRVIN

GARCIA
PEREZ

JONES
EMERUWA
Smith

Hoffman
WASHINGTON
BARNUM

Respondent First Name
AMIE LYNN
SARAH E-L

ERIN KATHLEEN
LISA MARIE
HELEN LOPEZ
EDGAR

VALERIE G
EMILIO JESUS
MISTY JEWEL
CARLOS
CHELSEA RENEE
PAUL

ALISHA MARIE
TRITIA AMY
CORINA CLAIRE
NONA

DERRICK JAMES
vanessa marie
Lauren Michelle
Lilliana Ruvalcaba
Jorge Alberto
TAMERA EVANGELINE
ANGELA MARIA
JASJIT KAUR

Respondent First Name

Respondent First Name
Brandie Ann

Pedro Esahi

RUPERTO GENARO
Nidia Roxana

STACY CAMERON
CHRISTINA MARIE
CARLSON CAMPANO

Respondent First Name
CHELYNN CASSALE
Amber Nicole

JOEL HOLLIE

JOHN |

LU ANNE DARLENE
KRISTINA DAWN
AMANDA EVE
WILLIAM LEE
LILIANA

MICHELLE LYNN
JOSE R

BRITTANY RENEE
TIFFANY ANN

LORI ANN

TERI LEEANNE
IHUOMA

Kayla Michelle

Leah Susanne
ANGEL D

VANESSA ASHLEY-ACAMPADO

License Type

License Type

License Type

License Number
285332
267728
216793
34957
228624
291123
284871
692813
708729
682303
260505
209891
689634
213449
37263
694934
696602
702193
699305
697011
697013
276721
227945
685519

License Number
42118

716140

264612

688454

193825

37687

286187

License Number
282251
689452
238747
31572
259651
218627
223843
175872
34310
271796
239648
271960
686802
216506
248284
197596
705855
692074
286061
682405
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